TOTALS

ISVI

at Lou

RUSHING TOTALS

Player
Derrick Locke

Randall Cobb
Donald Russell
Moncell Allen
Mike Hartline
Team

TOTAL

Player

Att Yds YPC TD

23 104 45 2
4 80 200 1
6 36 6.0 O
2 7 35 0
1 5 50 O
1 -2 20 0

37 230 6.2 3

RUSH STATS

Player
Derrick Locke

Randall Cobb
Donald Russell
Moncell Allen
Mike Hartline
Team

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

Mike Hartline
Randall Cobb

TOTAL

Player

23 104 45 2
4 80 200 1
6 36 6.0 O
2 7 35 0
1 5 50 O
1 -2 20 O

37 230 6.2 3

Mike Hartline
Randall Cobb

DPTD: 0

TOTAL

Comp Att
17 26

1 1
18 27

Comp Att
17 26

1 1
18 27

RECEIVING TOTALS

Rec Yds YPC TD
3 58 193
3 56 187
3 47 15.7
2 23 11.5
3
2
2

0
0
0
0

21 70 O
19 95 0
12 6.0 O

18 236 13.1 0O

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

PASS TOTALS
% Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
654% 217 835 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 135.49|La'Rod King
100.0% 19 19.00 0 0.0% O 0.0% 259.60|Chris Matthews
Matt Roark
Jordan Aumiller
Derrick Locke
Randall Cobb
Donald Russell
66.7% 236 874 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 140.09|TOTAL
PASSING STATS
% Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
654% 217 835 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 135.49|La'Rod King
100.0% 19 19.00 0 0.0% O 0.0% 259.60|Chris Matthews
Matt Roark
Jordan Aumiller
Derrick Locke
Randall Cobb
Donald Russell
66.7% 236 874 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 140.09|TOTAL

3 58
3 56
3 47
2 23
3 21
2

2

19.3
18.7
15.7
11.5
70 0
95 0
6.0 0

0
0
0
0

19
12

18 236 13.1 0




